PWC Judicial Center Office Modifications - Registered Bidders

Timestamp Email Address
7/10/2024 17:20:22 cmills@atlamlic.com
7/11/2024 7:40:19 jhopkins@wj-inc.com
7/11/2024 8:40:18 kenny.kim@step1enter.com
7/11/2024 8:52:08 estimating@pbscontracting.com

7/11/2024 9:09:03 jryan@manhattanconstruction.com
7/11/2024 10:43:19 mhill@meridianconstructionco.com
7/12/2024 11:39:00 jessica.schiding@branchbuilds.com

7/15/2024 8:21:15 robert@dancmc.com

7/15/2024 10:22:02 kattreed@wj-inc.com

7/16/2024 9:25:00 rgranados@fhpaschen.com
7/16/2024 9:35:02 gritterbusch@taftconstruction.org
7/16/2024 12:02:01 sbishop@gcs-sigal.com

7/16/2024 14:00:29 scuozzo@kellerbrothers.com
7/17/2024 10:40:33 dnesslerodt@tmgworld.net
7/18/2024 8:40:18 mhawkins@dustinconstruction.com
7/20/2024 13:05:20 info@keystoneva.net

Prime or Subcontractor
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime

Prime
Prime
Prime
Subcontractor

Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime

Vendor/Company Name

AtLam LLC

Whitener & Jackson General Contractors
Step 1 Real Estate Services

PBS Contracting

Manhattan Construction Company
Meridian Construction Co., Inc.
Branch Builds

Dan CM Consulting, LLC

Whitener & Jackson, Inc.
FH Paschen

Taft Construction, Inc.
GCS-SIGAL

Keller Brothers, Inc.

TMG Construction

Dustin Construction, Inc.
Keystone Construction LLC

Vendor Address

2201 Cooperative Way, Ste 600, Herndon, VA 20171
8592 Virginia Meadows Dr, Manassas, VA 20109
P.O. Box 10651Burke Va 22009

8390 Terminal Road, Lorton, VA 22079

3330 N. Washington Blvd.,

Suite 300

2121 Cooperative Way, Ste. 150, Herndon, VA 20171
3800 Concorde Pkwy Suite 100, Chantilly, VA 20151
21 Vincent St Rockville Centre, NY 11570

8592 Virginia Meadows Drive
Manassas, VA 20109

2010 Corporate Ridge

1300 Sunset Lane Suite 3230 Culpeper, VA 22701
1140 3rd St NE Suite 320, Washington DC 20002
1012 Rising Ridge Road, Mount Airy, MD 21771
741 Miller Dr, SE

2510 Urbana Pike, Suite 201 ljamsville, MD 21754
11411 Georgetown Pike, Great Falls, VA 22066

Contact Person
Craig A. Mills
Justin Hopkins
Kenny Kim
Matt Schmidt

Jackie Ryan
Melissa Hill
Jessica Schiding
Robert Bowers

Kevin Attreed
Roberto Granados
Matthew Truschel
Sarah Bishop
Sabrina Cuozzo
Dylan Nesslerodt
Melissa Hawkins
Omar Damar

Contact Person Email Ad¢ Telephone Number
cmills@atlamlic.com 7039559038
703.532.0566
540-729-6916
7036181792

7033717515
301-670-1677
571-369-2355

7186665943

jessica.schiding@brancht

703-532-0566+

2029098089

matt@taftconstruction.org 540-825-9007
7038539567
3016079300
5715288046

301-810-4320
7033143254

shishop@gcs-sigal.com

info@keystoneva.net

Sent plan link
7/10/24
7/11/24
7111124
7111124

711124
711124
7112124
7/16/12

7/16/24
7/16/24
7/16/24
7/16/24
7/16/24
717124
7/18/24
7/22/24



